3"(76.2mm)
7-3/5"(192.1mm)
Add:Science&Technology Industrial Zone,Chumen,Yuhuan,
Zhejiang, China 317605
Tel: +86-576-87121119    Fax: +86-576-87121319   Http://www.pre-rinse.com
ZHEJIANG SUNMIXER SANITARY WARE CO.,LTD.
8"(203mm)
Wall or
sink back
2"(51mm)
G1/2"
012S
nozzles swing nozzles Ø16
12"(305mm)
 Item No.
-
 Model No.
9814-12-SH